Name: Mr. Saravanan Dhandapani

Email: arbitratorsaravanan1@gmail.com

Nationality: Indian

Current Position, Affiliated Organization:

Advocate & International Arbitrator

Senior Partner, M/s.PASS Associates, Chennai

Jurisdiction(s) of Admission:

Tamil Nadu, Chennai, India

Professional Memberships:

Chartered Institute of Arbitrators (MCIArb), Member, New York International Arbitration Centre (NYIAC), Member, Swiss Chinese Law Association, Active Life Member, International Centre for Alternative Dispute Resolution (ICADR), Member, Indian Commercial and Arbitration Bar Association (ICABA), Fellow Member, AiADR (Asian Institute of Alternative Disputes Resolution), Associate Member, Association of Arbitrators, South Africa, Member, Dispute Resolution Board, U.S.A, Member, International Center for Disputes Resolution, Young and International ICDR, Y&I (American Arbitration Association), Associate Member, Association of Conflict Resolution, Washington DC, USA, Institute for Intellectual Property in Asia, Associate Member, The Indus Entrepreneurs (TiE), Chennai Chapter, Member Internetbar.org Institute, Member, Association of International Arbitration, France. Member, Internet Society (ISOC) India, Member, International Intellectual Property Law Association, Inc., Member, International Legal Council, Member, International Council for Online Disputes Resolution (ICODR), Member, ASA Swiss Arbitration Organization, Member, Peacegate, IIAM, India

Areas of Practice and Expertise:

International Arbitration, Construction, Joint Ventures, Financial Services, International Trade, Employment Disputes, Property, Maritime, Shipbuilding, Franchises, Investment, On and Offshore Contracts, Securities and General Contractual Matters

Languages:

English, Tamil

Publications:

He has over 15 publications primarily in the area of arbitration and alternative dispute resolution.

For further information, please send a request to info@miac.gov.mv